

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5574/2009

KAIKHOSROU(CHICK) KAVASJI FRAMJI & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 28-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms.Devika Mohan, Adv.
Mr.Jai Chhabaria, Adv.
Ms.Spenta Havewala, Adv.
Mr.Nishant Rao, Adv.
Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr.R.Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr.Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Harish Pandey, Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 5th December, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master